A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
S T E P L I G H T S
A complete range of
 steplights designed
for elegance in
harsh environments.
Brass fascias,
glass lenses and

L
E
oRDeRInG eXAMPLeS
 1 2 3 4
  material
 fixture + finish lamp  options
 ASL7-RD-FR BRASS LV50  GLow
 ASL7-SQ-EYE BLK LV50  SEMI
 asl7-Rd-CRoss-ls Mal 3lEd-BW  •
 ASL7-RD-LS RAL 9001 LV50  RBx
no back box
shipped ahead
no back box
shipped ahead
rough in box can
be shipped ahead
NOTE: Lamps not included.
  LAMP oPtIonS oPtIonS
 LV50 GLoW SeMI
 Electronic transformer Adds a soft backlit glow around the Semi recessed mounting for wall or
 12 volt output up to 50 watts, the perimeter of the round or square ceiling mounting. Includes an extruded
 120 volt input voltage. Suitable fascia. Increases projection of the  aluminum sleeve and cast aluminum
 for bi-pin or MR-16 lamps. fascia .50"(13mm); for standard flush  back plate. Available only in a painted
 . mounting only. finish. Not available in brass. A.D.A.
      compliant. For ASL7-rD round models only!
 cF9
 120 or 277 volt electronic ballast for
 9 watt 2-pin compact fluorescent lamp.  SURF
         Surface mounting for wall or ceiling
 cF13  installations. Includes an extruded
 120 or 277 volt electronic ballast for a   aluminum sleeve and cast aluminum
 13-watt 4-pin compact fluorescent lamp.   back plate. Available only in a painted
   finish. Not available in brass.
   For ASL7-rD round models only!
 LEDs
                  120 thru 277 Volt. 3LED module (5 watt)   RBX
               warm white (3500K)  Recessed ceiling mounting includes
 Bright white (5100K)  a rough in box and wiring
   compartment. Minimum 5"/125mm
   clearance above the ceiling.
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
A
S
L
1
0
L
A
R
G
E
S
C
A
L
E
10 A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
 LenS (10.5”/267MM DIA.) LenS (10.5”/267MM SQUARe) MAteRIAL & FInISh
ASL10-RD-FR ASL10-SQ-FR BLK

L
E
oRDeRInG eXAMPLeS
 1 2 3 4
   material
 fixture  + finish  lamp  options
 asl10-Rd-fR  BRass  50MH  •
 ASL10-SQ-CRoSS-LS  BLK  CF26  SEMI
BSA
Box shipped in advance.
cF
120/277 volt electronic ballast
for 26 and 32 watt 4-pin
compact fluorescent lamp.
50Mh
50 watt metal halide,
120/277 volt ballast. Use medium
base, clear ED-17 lamps.
70Mh
70 watt metal halide,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
100Mh
100 watt metal halide
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
(surface mount only)
50hPS
50 watt high pressure sodium,
120/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
70hPS
70 watt high pressure sodium,
120/208/240/277 volt ballast.
Use medium base, clear ED-17 lamps.
100hPS
100 watt high pressure sodium,
120/277 volt ballast.  Use medium base,
clear ED-17 lamps.
   (surface mount only)
347
Volt ballast option for metal halide and
high pressure sodium lamps.
NOTE: Lamps not included.
NOTE: Standard Flush for wall mount only.
LeDs
120 thru 277 Volt. 9LED module (15 watt)
warm white (3500K)
Bright white (5100K)
ASL7-RD
Lamp/Ballast RECESSED SEMI SURF RBX GLOW
LV50 35 Watt 35 Watt 50 Watt 35 Watt 35 Watt
CF9 120 or 277 9 Watt 9 Watt 9 Watt 9 Watt 9 Watt
CF13 9 Watt 9 Watt 13 Watt 9 Watt 9 Watt
LED 5 Watt 5 Watt 5 Watt 5 Watt 5 Watt
ASL7-SQ Lamp/Ballast RECESSED SEMI SURF RBX GLOW
LV50 35 Watt * * 35 Watt 35 Watt
CF9 120 or 277 9 Watt * * 9 Watt 9 Watt
CF13 9 Watt * * 9 Watt 9 Watt
LED 5 Watt * * 5 Watt 5 Watt
* Mounting option is not available.
note: the above chart reflects wattage limitations when installed in concrete.
Mounting Details
12 A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G12 A R C H I T E C T U R A L  A R E A  L I G H T I N G
BACk plAtE: 7.20”/184mm diameter SUrFaCe mOUNt Semi reCeSSed mOUNt
Bolt CIrClE: 6.0”/152mm diameter aSL7-rd rOUNd FixtUreS ONLy!
 5.9  in  7.1  in
 5.3  in
 2.9  in
5.62''
145mm